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Valid from 01.03.2025

Paid by patient

General anesthesia

Local anesthesia

Revision of uterine cavity
Abortion

Separated abrasion

Diagnostic hysteroscopy
Operative hysteroscopy
Puncture of ovarian cyst vaginally
Surgical removal of condylomata
Excision from vulva
Hymenotomy

Plastic perineal reconstruction after labor

Cervical conization

procedure, anesthesia, histology

procedure, anesthesia, histology
procedure, anesthesia (if needed), histology
procedure, anesthesia (if needed), histology
procedure, anesthesia, cytology
procedure, anesthesia, histology

procedure, anesthesia, histology

procedure, anesthesia, histology

Clinic Business Headquarters

Reprofit International s.r.o.
Hlinky 48/122, 603 00 Brno
Tel: +420 543 516 001

Reprofit International s.r.o.
Hlinky 48/122, 603 00 Brno-Pisarky
1€ 27677851, DIC CZ699004108

e-mail: info@reprofit.cz
www.reprofit.cz/en

165 EUR

13 EUR

800 EUR

700 EUR

255 EUR

980 EUR

980 EUR

330 EUR

260 EUR

255 EUR

180 EUR

205 EUR

970 EUR
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